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ET DATE TRANS NUM

ET REQ STATUS

PARTY NAME

1

28-MAY-08 20080541

20081121

20081176

20081203

20081204

20081221

20081222

OO0 0600 OO0 O 6060 OO0 00

DG FastChannel, Inc.
Level 3 Communications, Inc.
Vyvx, LLC

Blum Strategic Partners IV, L.P.
Avid Technology, Inc.
Avid Technology, Inc.

Valero Energy Corporation
AB Acquisition, LLC
Albertson's LLC

Trian Star Trust
Triarc Companies, Inc.
Triarc Companies, Inc.

Triarc Companies, Inc.
Wendy's International, Inc.
Wendy's International, Inc.

Alon Israel Oil Company, Ltd.
Valero Energy Corporation
Valero Refining Company-Louisiana

Carlyle Partners V US. L. P.
Booz Allen Hamilton Inc.
Booz Allen Hamilton Inc.



